
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=13:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 2670 VERBIST JOCHEM             SGOL  12.15m   88 
 2 9001 KLUNDER NIJLAND RAOUL     NL    12.14m   89 
 3 2537 DE FYN JAN                  AVZK  11.38m   88 
 4 2201 VAN TICHELEN BART          SWIN  9.92m   88 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=13:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 EL-AZIMANI NASSIRA         SWIN  27.84m   91 
 2 1174 WILS KIMBERLY              SWIN  18.32m   91 
 3 634 GYSELINCKX ELKE            AVZK  16.23m   91 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=13:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 2281 DE HAES CAROLINE           AVZK  15.92m   89 
  
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=13:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 818 HEUTEN RANDY               SWIN  4.80m -0.2  91 
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=13:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 2534 VERBIST JELLE              AVZK  5.61m -0.1  89 
  2377 VAN GENECHTEN TOON        SGOL      GP   +0.0  88 
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=13:58 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                          GP        00 
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=13:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 2090 VERSCHOREN SARAH           AVZK  1.30m   88 
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=13:58 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                           GP        00 
 
polsstokspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=14:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 926 COENEGRACHT BOB            ABES  3.00m   90 
 2 1347 BROUX SANDER               ABES  2.70m   90 
 
polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=14:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 2536 LAPORTE JENS               AVZK  2.90m   88 
 
polsstokspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=14:00 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                       GP        00 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=15:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 2281 DE HAES CAROLINE           AVZK  7.21m   89 
 
 
 
 



discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=14:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 9001 KLUNDER NIJLAND RAOUL     NL    41.54m   89 
 2 2670 VERBIST JOCHEM             SGOL  37.47m   88 
 3 2201 VAN TICHELEN BART          SWIN  37.26m   88 
 4 2537 DE FYN JAN                  AVZK  34.17m   88 
 5 2668 BUYS LUKAS                 SGOL  30.82m   88 
 6 2377 VAN GENECHTEN TOON        SGOL  26.22m   88 
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 EL-AZIMANI NASSIRA         SWIN  3.91m -0.5  91 
 2 1155 RUYMEN CAMILIA             AVZK  3.69m +1.4  90 
 3 1174 WILS KIMBERLY              SWIN  3.67m +0.7  91 
 4 653 ROBINET LOTTE              SGOL  3.52m +2.7  90
         3.46m +0.8 
 5 1154 RUYMEN AMINA               AVZK  3.47m +1.9  91 
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=14:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 2090 VERSCHOREN SARAH           AVZK  4.60m +0.4  88 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 536 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN        SWIN  9.32m  Jun 86 
 2 889 DE SMET LIESBET            DUFF  8.17m  Sen 82 
 3 1135 BRACKE ANNICK              SWIN  8.04m  Sen 70 
 4 892 PEETERS TINE               DUFF  7.68m  Sen 84 
 5 1309 VERSCHOREN LIESBETH       AVZK  6.96m  Sen 85 
 6 1404 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE          AVZK  6.37m  Sen 80 
 7 2563 VAN BREMPT LEEN            SGOL  6.00m  Mas 46 
 8 261 VERSCHUEREN CINDY          SWIN  5.95m  Jun 86 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 1011 VAN DER AUWERA FONS       ROBA  43.91m   90 
 2 818 HEUTEN RANDY               SWIN  33.04m   91 
 3 839 COSAERT VINCENT            AVKA  19.54m   90 
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=15:01 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                       GP        00 
 
hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=15:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 2527 VANDERBIESEN RUWAN        ACHL  1.73m   89 
 2 2536 LAPORTE JENS               AVZK  1.60m   88 
 3 2534 VERBIST JELLE              AVZK  1.55m   89 
 4 2558 VERDUYN SANDER             AVKA  1.55m   89 
 5 2201 VAN TICHELEN BART          SWIN  1.45m   88 
 
 
 
 
 
 



verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 521 VANRYCKEGHEM VINCENT      LYRA  6.33m +0.3 Jun 87 
 2 571 VERSCHOREN RAF             AVZK  6.10m +1.2 Jun 87 
 3 661 LICHTERT STIJN             OLSE  5.71m +2.2 Jun 87
         5.63m +1.3 
 4 574 FONTEYN ILLYA              OLSE  5.38m +1.8 Jun 87 
 5 5284 D'HEU LEO                   ACBR  3.90m +1.3 Mas 44 
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:33 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                       GP        00 
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=15:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 1933 DE FYN JOHAN               AVZK  10.41m  Sen 85 
 2 5284 D'HEU LEO                   ACBR  7.91m  Mas 44 
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 536 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN        SWIN  35.56m  Jun 86 
 2 2577 KEULEMANS MIRIAM           WIBO  29.66m  Mas 67 
 3 889 DE SMET LIESBET            DUFF  29.52m  Sen 82 
 4 1404 VAN WINCKEL LIEVE          AVZK  26.65m  Sen 80 
 5 892 PEETERS TINE               DUFF  24.62m  Sen 84 
 6 1135 BRACKE ANNICK              SWIN  23.31m  Sen 70 
 7 3514 DE CLERCK LUTGARDE        SGOL  20.26m  Mas 60 
 8 2563 VAN BREMPT LEEN            SGOL  18.66m  Mas 46 
 9 1309 VERSCHOREN LIESBETH       AVZK  18.26m  Sen 85 
 10 261 VERSCHUEREN CINDY          SWIN  15.49m  Jun 86 
 
polsstokspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=15:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 954 ANDRIES NATHALIE           ROBA  2.20m   91 
 
polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=15:52 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                       GP        00 
 
polsstokspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=15:52 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                       GP        00 
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 818 HEUTEN RANDY               SWIN  9.64m   91 
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 1135 BRACKE ANNICK              SWIN  4.51m +1.1 Sen 70 
 2 3514 DE CLERCK LUTGARDE        SGOL  4.11m +3.4 Mas 60
         3.86m +1.1 
 3 536 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN        SWIN  3.71m +0.6 Jun 86 
 4 261 VERSCHUEREN CINDY          SWIN  3.30m +1.5 Jun 86 
 
 
 
 



hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 661 LICHTERT STIJN             OLSE  1.74m  Jun 87 
 2 571 VERSCHOREN RAF             AVZK  1.65m  Jun 87 
 3 574 FONTEYN ILLYA              OLSE  1.60m  Jun 87 
 4 730 JANSEN THOMAS              OLSE  1.55m  Jun 87 
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:39 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                       GP        00 
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=16:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 1933 DE FYN JOHAN              AVZK  26.75m  Sen 85 
 2 5284 D'HEU LEO                   ACBR  15.11m  Mas 44 
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=16:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 756 EL-AZIMANI NASSIRA         SWIN  8.22m   91 
 2 634 GYSELINCKX ELKE            AVZK  7.31m   91 
 3 1174 WILS KIMBERLY              SWIN  7.24m   91 
 4 653 ROBINET LOTTE              SGOL  7.08m   90 
 
 


